Data Protection

DW Equine Musculoskeletal Therapy is dedicated to the protection of client data under the $\underline{\text{Data protection act}}$ $\underline{2018}$.

DW Equine Musculoskeletal Therapy processes & stores personal information provided in the client form, for the sole use of maintaining a base file of information.

DW Equine Musculoskeletal Therapy will upload only the First name & surname Initial to the online program <u>Cavanti</u>, in which it is used to create therapy reports. All other data will be stored offline or under cloud protection.

Photo's & Video's may be used in social media or marketing campaigns.

Should at anytime you wish your data to no longer be stored by DW Equine Musculoskeletal Therapy or the use of photo's & video's used on social media consent can be removed by sending an email to danni@dwequinemsktherapy.co.uk